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CTCC-F [H#F WL & P38 £1% (3.238 km)
o, N EE " pe .
W E AR 2855 [ ERFE(3E) - ¥]E SR Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55  gkKIH: REM  (EPLRE S4B JTRAEBLGED 00:25:50.740 12 1:41.983 10 > MICHELIN
2 1 Xl FEM R DA AR LZ 00:25:50.750 12 1:41.633 8 0.010 0.010 MICHELIN
3 601 FEik PR R HERA RIRRIZELL 00:25:54.970 12 1:41.629 8 4,230 4,220 MICHELIN
4 33 R4k FEME ARSI ERL RSN 00:25:55.321 12 1:42.169 10 4.581 0.351 MICHELIN
5 7 A RIEF BRI FHZER R R IZE L 00:25:56.230 12 1:42.033 11 5.490 0.909 MICHELIN
6 6 IHE HEF BRI DR RRA R ZE 1 00:25:58.957 12 1:41.957 9 8.217 2.727 MICHELIN
7 99 SR FEN BERE — R KAREIBA3  00:26:06.227 12 1:43.549 12 15.487 7.270 MICHELIN
8 27  FnEg hEAF BEXRE —E KA BRIBA3  00:26:07.716 12 1:43.813 9 16.976 1.489 MICHELIN
9 66 R HEA PR ZER IatizisZ 0l 00:26:27.913 12 1:47.601 10 37.173 20.197 MICHELIN
10 710 B BRI HAAH KHMotorSportERN JUAA R KEF 00:26:32.291 12 1:47.585 10 41.551 4.378 MICHELIN
1 128 MRIE TR HABH KHMotorSportZERN AR Y 00:26:43.221 12 1:49.737 10 52.481 10.930 MICHELIN
12 86 {lixt FRiA  HAEE KHMotorSportZEBN R A M K 00:26:44.342 12 1:49.610 10 53.602 1.121 MICHELIN
13 89 jzhH: PRI HABA RKAMotorSportERN TR AT KE 00:26:50.915 12 1:50.294 11 1:00.175 6.573 MICHELIN
DNF
14 82 gL AR WS GYT Racing JRAME - 0 . 0 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:41.629 (114.6 km/h), (No.601) F¥
4 iﬁ; NGK y 25 iF n e +
B\ & MICHELIN h .
CAMF SPARK PLUGS Bl : Q
e RHEMRBRS: W EE: W7y (23]
P Start : 11:48, Finish flag : 12:14
L.
Page:1/1 m Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2022/11/4 12:17



crecc

China mmwmm

T T
2022 7 [E IR M BR MV BR 28 WiVL 4R % Wil B Br 3 47

03 - 06 November 2022

TCR Asia)
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CTCC - [E#F

WYL & Pr3E 1% (3.238 km)

A )
i E AR S E AR E(13E) - V15 sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 5k K, Pos. 1
1 11:50:26 43.700 45.834 18.756 1:48.290 1:48.290
2 11:52:22 46.345 48.743 20.748 1:55.836 3:44.126
3 11:54:35 51.794 56.657 24.369 2:12.820 5:56.946
4 11:57:15 51.428 1:09.346  39.358 2:40.132 8:37.078
5 12:00:13 1:04.118  1:14272  39.321 2:57.711 11:34.789
6 12:03:24 1:19.636  1:17.178  34.950 3:11.764 14:46.553
7 12:05:57 55.023 1:17.748 __ 19.545 2:32.316 17:18.869
8 12:07:39 38.333 [45.476 ]18.192 1:42.001 19:00.870
9 12:09:21 38.569 45.834 18.348 1:42.751 20:43.621
10 12:11:03 38.343 45.502 [18.138 [1:41.983 ]  22:25.604
11 12:12:45 45.542 18.257 1:42.073 24:07.677
12 12:14:29 39.139 45.492 18.432 1:43.063 25:50.740
No. 1, Xl ¥, Pos. 2
1 11:50:32 44.938 46.969 22.240 1:54.147 1:54.147
2 11:52:26 45.192 49.500 19.512 1:54.204 3:48.351
3 11:54:37 49.778 57.403 23.824 2:11.005 5:59.356
4 11:57:17 50.731 1:09.157  39.708 2:39.596 8:38.952
5 12:00:15 1:04.339  1:13613  39.866 2:57.818 11:36.770
6 12:03:27 1:19.915  1:16.872  35.685 3:12.472 14:49.242
7 12:05:59 54,940 1:17.073  19.704 2:31.717 17:20.959
8 12:07:40 38.056 45.485 18.092 [1:41.633 ] 19:02.592
9 12:09:23 38.444 45.546 18.285 1:42.275 20:44.867
10 12:11:04 38.260 45.277 ]18.112 1:41.649 22:26.516
11 12:12:46 37.952 45.377 18.336 1:41.665 24:08.181
12 12:14:29 38.905 45.589 [18.075 ]1:42.569 25:50.750
No. 601, =¥, Pos. 3
1 11:50:32 45.322 47.182 22.167 1:54.671 1:54.671
2 11:52:27 45.530 49.916 19.297 1:54.743 3:49.414
3 11:54:39 49.814 58.238 23.278 2:11.330 6:00.744
4 11:57:18 49.997 1:09.242  39.795 2:39.034 8:39.778
5 12:00:15 1:04.567  1:13.601 39.470 2:57.638 11:37.416
6 12:03:28 1:20.437  1:16.825  35.369 3:12.631 14:50.047
7 12:05:59 54.690 1:16.767 ___ 19.822 2:31.279 17:21.326
8 12:07:41 38.526 [45.215 ]17.888 [1:41.629 | 19:02.955
9 12:09:24 39.248 46.079 17.923 1:43.250 20:46.205
10 12:11:06 45.504 [17.862 ]1:41.789 22:27.994
11 12:12:48 38.650 45.921 17.939 1:42.510 24:10.504
12 12:14:33 39.425 46.169 18.872 1:44.466 25:54.970
No. 33, XB{R4E, Pos. 4
1 11:50:29 44.551 46.719 19.496 1:50.766 1:50.766
2 11:52:23 45.421 49.723 19.411 1:54.555 3:45.321
3 11:54:36 51.842 57.257 23.636 2:12.735 5:58.056
4 11:57:16 51.319 1:09.296  39.153 2:39.768 8:37.824
5 12:00:14 1:04.531  1:13.862  39.517 2:57.910 11:35.734
83 NGK 1511 )
! )
NeK e Hd% § iR
FHELW: FEMBRRAE

HHEE: [ o tg,u“j

Start : 11:48, Finish flag : 12:14
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5 \ - = =}
FE A 5N Bl R FR(13E]) - ¥ S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, B{r4E, Pos. 4
6 12:03:26 1:19.874 1:17.005 35.660 3:12.539 14:48.273
7 12:05:57 54.903 1:16.981 19.514 2:31.398 17:19.671
8 12:07:40 38.737 145.721 118.072 1:42.530 19:02.201
9 12:09:23 39.524 45.843 18.014 1:43.381 20:45.582
10 12:11:06 38.286 45.765 18.118 1:42.169 22:27.751
11 12:12:48 38.544 45.869 117.989 1:42.402 24:10.153
12 12:14:33 39.127 46.617 19.424 1:45.168 25:55.321
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 5 .
1 11:50:33 46.250 46.626 22.571 1:55.447 1:55.447
2 11:52:30 46.178 49.861 20.572 1:56.611 3:52.058
2 11:54:39 47.787 58.374 23.294 2:09.455 6:01.513
4 11:57:18 49.894 1:09.029 40.002 2:38.925 8:40.438
5 12:00:16 1:04.791 1:13.316 39.804 2:57.911 11:38.349
6 12:03:29 1:20.362 1:16.579 35.804 3:12.745 14:51.094
; 12:06:00 54.463 1:17.311 19.797 2:31.571 17:22.665
8 12:07:44 39.213 45,771 18.054 1:43.038 19:05.703
9 12:09:26 38.821 45.608 18.321 1:42.750 20:48.453
10 12:11:09 38.897 45.1 01 18.446 1:42.444 22:30.897
11 12:12:51 39.003 |44.992 118.038 11:42.033 24:12.930
12 12:14:34 39.306 45.533 18.461 1:43.300 25:56.230
No. 6, &, Pos. 6
1 11:50:34 47.031 46.859 22.442 1:56.332 1:56.332
2 11:52:31 46.660 49.357 20.370 1:56.387 3:52.719
3 11:54:40 48.118 58.121 23.307 2:09.546 6:02.265
4 11:57:19 49.777 1:09.678 39.874 2:39.329 8:41.594
5 12:00:17 1:04.550 1:13.798 39.575 2:57.923 11:39.517
6 12:03:30 1:20.522 1:16.613 35.818 3:12.953 14:52.470
7 12:06:01 53.963 1:17.043 19.833 2:30.839 17:23.309
8 12:07:45 39.406 45.939 18.157 1:43.502 19:06.811
9 12:09:27 |38.638 45.250 18.069 |1:41.957 20:48.768
10 12:11:09 39.073 44.995 18.440 1:42.508 22:31.276
11 12:12:52 39.048 45.605 18.283 1:42.936 24:14.212
12 12:14:37 39.943 46.655 18.147 1:44.745 25:58.957
No. 99, B # K, Pos. 7
1 11:50:34 48,335 47.992 19.679 1:56.006 1:56.006
2 11:52:43 54.597 56.369 18.661 2:09.627 4:05.633
3 11:54:45 41.294 54.864 25.154 2:01.312 6:06.945
4 11:57:23 48.565 1:09.564 39.841 2:37.970 8:44.915
5 12:00:21 1:04.368 1:13.933 40.015 2:58.316 11:43.231
6 12:03:34 1:20.497 1:15.781 36.436 3:12.714 14:55.945
7 12:06:04 52.718 1:17.385 20.505 2:30.608 17:26.553
8 12:07:49 40.188 46.209 18.057 1:44.454 19:11.007
9 12:09:33 39.667 46.245 117.970 |1:43.882 20:54.889
10 12:11:16 46.199 18.377 1:43.647 22:38.536
gﬂ'ﬂ L~ +
B3 NGK Iy {4 114
SPARK PLUGS " W
i Start : 11:48, Finish flag : 12:14
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\ . LY
HrE A 5 S [ElE R FE(13E]) - V125 RSt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, 2 # &, Pos. 7
11 12:13:00 39.684 46.432 18.026 1:44 142 24:22.678
12 12:14:44 39.423 146.111 118.015 [1:43.549 | 26:06.227
No. 27, Z=BEfl, Pos. 8
1 11:50:35 47.501 46.753 23.256 1:57.510 1:57.510
2 11:52:31 48.099 47.951 19.994 1:56.044 3:53.554
3 11:54:41 48.625 57.534 23.600 2:09.759 6:03.313
4 11:57:21 49.357 1:10.957 39.798 2:40.112 8:43.425
5 12:00:19 1:04.767 1:13.717 39.441 2:57.925 11:41.350
6 12:03:31 1:19.497 1:16.593 35.808 3:11.898 14:53.248
7 12:06:01 54.011 1:17.052 19.300 2:30.363 17:23.611
8 12:07:46 39.450 46.444 18.251 1:44.145 19:07.756
9 12:09:29 39.362 46.270 18.181 [1:43.813 | 20:51.569
10 12:11:15 48.444 18.212 1:45.668 22:37.237
11 12:13:00 39.254 47.535 18.227 1:45.016 24:22.253
12 12:14:46 41.057 |146.266 118.140 |1:45.463 26:07.716
No. 66, &, Pos. 9
1 11:50:36 47,922 48.290 21.956 1:58.168 1:58.168
2 11:52:33 48.034 48.703 19.958 1:56.695 3:54.863
3 11:54:42 47.856 57.393 23.763 2:09.012 6:03.875
4 11:57:21 49,592 1:10.157 39.749 2:39.498 8:43.373
5 12:00:20 1:05.220 1:13.854 39.466 2:58.540 11:41.913
6 12:03:32 1:19.048 1:17.442 36.102 3:12.592 14:54.505
7 12:06:04 53.414 1:16.958 21.001 2:31.373 17:25.878
8 12:07:53 41.560 48.295 119.642 11:49.497 19:15.375
9 12:09:41 40.495 47.531 19.744 1:47.770 21:03.145
10 12:11:29 40.103 47.758 19.740 |1:47.601 | 22:50.746
11 12:13:16 40.725 47.380 119.808 1:47.913 24.38.659
12 12:15:06 41.181 48.137 19.936 1:49.254 26:27.913
No. 710, B& 5, Pos. 10
1 11:51:14 48.350 55.135 21.066 2:35.726 2:35.726
2 11:53:08 43.938 50.279 19.979 1:54.196 4:29.922
3 11:54.58 42.143 48.737 19.629 1:50.509 6:20.431
4 11:57:26 42.337 1:05.920 39.607 2:27.864 8:48.295
o 12:00:25 1:05.740 1:13.376 40.247 2:59.363 11:47.658
6 12:03:38 1:21.937 1:13.328 37.483 3:12.748 15:00.406
7 12:06:08 50.297 1:18.138 21.806 2:30.241 17:30.647
8 12:07:58 41.278 48.756 19.227 1:49.261 19:19.908
9 12:09:46 |40.351 48.355 19.098 1:47.804 21:07.712
10 12:11:33 40.425 48.005 19.155 1:47.585 | 22:55.297
11 12:13:21 40.353 48.279 19.057 1:47.689 24:42.986
12 12:15:10 41.232 48.561 19.512 1:49.305 26:32.291
/e o~ 51 +
By NGK R 114
CAMEF SPARK PLUGS B g |
FH L REHHERS: HHEE: L9, 10

Start : 11:48, Finish flag : 12:14
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1 E R S E A R FR13E]) - W15 RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 128, PREX, Pos. 11
1 11:50:39 50.762 49.902 20.722 2:01.386 2:01.386
2 11:52:47 49.770 57.631 20.561 2:07.962 4:09.348
3 11:54:45 42.901 50.411 24.825 1:58.137 6:07.485
4 11:57:24 48.583 1:10.062 39.967 2:38.612 8:46.097
5 12:00:22 1:04.149 1:13.787 39.983 2:57.919 11:44.016
6 12:03:35 1:21.240 1:15.726 36.344 3:13.310 14:57.326
7 12:06:07 52.223 1:17.308 22.464 2:31.995 17:29.321
8 12:07:58 41.712 48.953 20.276 1:50.941 19:20.262
9 12:09:49 42.479 48.492 20.102 1:51.073 21:11.335
10 12:11:39 {41.405 148.338 119.994 11:49.737 | 23:01.072
11 12:13:30 41.955 48.906 20.013 1:50.874 24:51.946
12 12:15:21 41.936 49.234 20.105 1:51.275 26:43.221
No. 86, {1 &, Pos. 12
1 11:51:13 48.562 55.795 20.611 2:34.697 2:34.697
2 11:53:07 44.322 50.408 20.038 1:54.768 4:29.465
3 11:54:57 41.813 48.730 119.540 11:50.083 6:19.548
4 11:57:25 42.571 . . 2:27.835 8:47.383
5 12:00:24 1:04.700 1:13.907 39.981 2:58.588 11:45.971
6 12:03:36 1:20.588 1:15.384 36.478 3:12.450 14:58.421
7 12:06:08 51.670 1:17.857 22.458 2:31.985 17:30.406
8 12:08:00 43.606 48.680 19.848 1:52.134 19:22.540
9 12:09:50 41.181 48.584 19.849 1:49.614 21:12.154
10 12:11:40 41.574 48.058 ]19.978 11:49.610 | 23:01.764
11 12:13:30 41.941 48.996 19.759 1:50.696 24:52.460
12 12:15:22 42614 49.355 19.913 1:51.882 26:44.342
No. 89, & #h¥, Pos. 13
1 11:51:17 44.634 56.778 21.847 2:38.883 2:38.883
2 11:53:17 45619 53.451 20.982 2:00.052 4:38.935
3 11:55:11 43.086 50.843 20.702 1:54.631 6:33.566
4 11:57:28 46.075 51.260 39.008 2:16.343 8:49.909
5 12:00:26 1:05.194 1:13.089 40.292 2:58.575 11:48.484
6 12:03:39 1:21.890 1:13.785 37.447 3:13.122 15:01.606
7 12:06:11 49.865 1:18.313 22.967 2:31.145 17:32.751
8 12:08:02 42.061 50.124 19.704 1:51.889 19:24.640
9 12:09:54 41.630 49.866 19.989 1:51.485 21:16.125
10 12:11:45 41,233 49.498 20.449 1:51.180 23:07.305
11 12:13:35 141.180 ]49.422 119.692 11:50.294 | 24:57.599
12 12:15:29 43.255 50.103 19.958 1:53.316 26:50.915
e h e +
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Start : 11:48, Finish flag : 12:14
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